
Schedule of Public Consultation Drop In Events  

Draft County Development Plan 2024-2030 

Including Area Plans for Buncrana, Bundoran and Ballybofey/Stranorlar. 

Location: Date/Time: Venue: 

Lifford  Monday 4th September 
4pm – 8pm 

The Old Court House,  
The Diamond, Lifford, F93 CD6F.  
 

Letterkenny 
 

Tuesday 5th September 
4pm – 8pm 

Letterkenny Public Service Centre,  
Neil T Blaney Road, Letterkenny, F92 XT4C.  
 
Council Chamber 

Carndonagh 
 

Wednesday 6th September  
4pm – 8pm 

Carndonagh Public Service Centre,  
Malin Rd, Carndonagh, F93 YV1N. 
 
Council Chamber. 

Ballybofey/ 
Stranorlar 

Thursday 7th September  
4pm – 8pm 

The Base Enterprise Centre, 
Railway Rd, Stranorlar, Co. Donegal, F93 
A0E4.  
 

Gaoth Dobhair/ 
Gweedore 

Monday 11th September  
4pm – 8pm 

Ionad Naomh Phadraig,  
Dobhair, Dobhar Uachtair, An Bun Beag, 
F92 EH6N. 
 

Donegal Town Tuesday 12th September  
4pm – 8pm 

Donegal Town, Public Service Centre, 
Drumlonagher, Donegal Town, F94 DK6C 
 
Council Chamber 

Milford Wednesday 13th September  
4pm – 8pm 

Milford Public Service Centre,  
Milford, F92 P008 
 
Community Room  

Buncrana Thursday 14th September  
4pm – 8pm 

Inishowen Gateway Hotel,  
Buncrana, F93PPH9 
 

Bundoran Monday 18th September  

4pm – 8pm 
 

Bundoran Community Centre,  
Main Street Bundoran, F94 RH33. 

Dungloe Tuesday 19th September 

4pm – 8pm 

Dungloe Public Service Centre,  
Gweedore Road, Dungloe, F94 H4CF 
 
Council Chamber 

Glenties  Wednesday 20th September. 
4pm -8pm 

Highlands Hotel,  
Main Street, Glenties, F94 NT67. 
 

 


